Stratenloop Moerzeke 6 oktober 2018

400m naam deelname
Van Gehuchten Lotte
Van Geyte Fien

Van Den Broeck Letti
Meert Mattis

Schack Anna

Ysewijn Leon

Nevens Gilles

Van Royen Linda

Van Praet Jolaine
Van Praet Reinhout
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800m naam deelname
Goossens lzika

Van Geyte Lore
Degrande Kienta
Meert Mattis

Philips Yliana

D'hoey Ivanta
Audenaert Melvin
Pletinck Lauren

Van De Velde Xander
Van De Velde Sike
Huyghens Willem
Van Nele Nelle
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ﬂ VONDELMOLEN

jogging 3250m
plaats
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startnr
22
29
35
15
36
25
27
2
23
17
10
8
9
26
28
12
20
37
21
14
11
5
16
40
6
18
13

33
34
38

221
31
32
19
39

naam
Huygens Florian
Huyghe Sander
Leniere Alex

De Beer Seppe
Huylebroeck Berre
Loos Jinthe
Peerlinck Mathias
Goossens Hizika
Huygens Merijn
Van Hooste Tijn
Van de Mergel Eva
Broothaerts Jos
Schelkens Chris
Maes Laura

Van Damme Guy
Ooms Linde

Van Geyte Annelies
Rooms Indra
Moens Hilde

Van Haver Krister
Moerman Marc
Hofman Simon
Smet Sandrina
Verriest Alesia
Hofman Hannes
Van Haver Tom

De Keyser Lucas
Goossens Michael
Van Den Berghe Ellen
Van Uytfang Sander
Coene Els

Duyck Eveline
Goossen Naoma
Mertens An

Van Haver Lien
Van Cauter Laurence
Anseeuw Marianne
Borms Magda

tijd

11'07
11'17
12'15
12'27
12'35
12'41
12'55
12'58
12'59
13'09
13'16
13'22
13'37
13'43
14'48
14'58
15'02
15'11
15'12
15'18
15'22
15'30
16'14
16'40
16'40
17'28
17'42
18'14
19'20
19'29
19'30
19'31
20'40
20'50
27'20
27'20
32'50
32'50

1ste man
2de man
3de man

1ste vrouw

2de vrouw

3de vrouw
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jogging 6500m

www.fimatour.be

FIMATOUR

plaats startnr  naam tijd
1 201  Vanderpoorten Marco 22'03 1ste man
2 211 Willocx Ruben 24'05 2de man
3 220 Moesick Ken 25'49 3de man
4 214 Van Den Branden Evelien 26'26 1ste vrouw
5 203 Meert Greggory 26'29
6 216  Vanderkelen Jochen 26'37
7 228 Rooms Lennert 27'08
8 225  Van Uytfang Mathijs 27'49
9 205 De Meileir Amish 28'02
10 208  Van Geetruyen Benny 28'08
11 207 De Keyser lvan 28'49
12 218  Claessens Jef 29'01
13 202  Vanderpoorten Miguel 29'08
14 226  Van Severen Nora 29'19 2de vrouw
15 223 Rottiers Luc 30'35
16 219 Huyghe Ruth 32'02 3de vrouw
17 200 Roosenboom Patrick 32'13
18 209 Pieters Irina 32'42
19 230  Colman Caroline 34'17
20 204  Van Den Broeck Mattia 34'43
21 206  Van Geyte Ludwig 35'30
22 213 Hellinckx Herwig 37'38
23 217 Bolssens Roman 37'53
24 222 De Greve Nico 38'16
25 229 Lefevre Marc 40'37
26 212 Fonderie Vicky 43'12
27 227 Dechamps An 45'50
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jogging 13000m

Willocx Gert BVBA

AFBRAAKWERKEN

plaats startnr naam tijd

1 511 Nobels Laurent 46'16 1ste man
2 503 Schak Elias 47'49 2de man
3 507 Stuyven Bart 52'23 3de man
4 504 De Pillecijn Sofie 55'00 1ste vrouw
5 514 De Clerck Tom 56'15
6 513 Wuytack Veerle 58'44 2de vrouw
7 508 Van Damme Danny 1u01'13
8 509 Van Praet Tommy 1u01'23
9 512 De Block Agnes 1u05'50 3de vrouw

10 510 Huysse Veerle 1u08'38

11 501 Van de Mergel Jelle 1ul11'58

12 502 Waterschoot Joachim 1ul1'58

13 506 Hofman Miranda 1ul5'07

14 500 Decoen Eric 1ul5'32

15 505 Huysse Katrien 1u23'06



